
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Piazz.
Eff.

Punteggio
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Numero
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Peso Note
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10
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12
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14
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Mazzotta

Molinari

Bertoni

Boerio

Musante

Visani

Boerio

Predasso

Cassata

Torazza

Parise

Debilio

Collarà

Franzone

Puggioni

Sansoldo

Gilardi

Ramirez

Bitetto

Alessiani

Galliera

Tiberti

Francesco luc

Luigi

Mauro

Gianni

Roberto

Giampaolo

Massimo

Maurizio

Claudio

Luca

Devis

Gianfranco

Pietro

Gianluigi

Gianpaolo

Sergio

Mario

Oscar omar

Giorgio

Alessio

Carlo

Marino

L.N.I. Cogoleto G.D.P. (Cilrod)

L.N.I. Cogoleto G.D.P. (Cilrod)

Circ. Nautico Ilva

Amo D'Oro S.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Amo D'Oro S.P.S.D. (Colmic)

L.N.I. Ge Sestri Ponente A.S.D.

Amo D'Oro S.P.S.D. (Colmic)

L.N.I. Ge Sestri Ponente A.S.D.

Circ. Nautico Ilva

L.N.I. Ge Sestri Ponente A.S.D.

Amo D'Oro S.P.S.D. (Colmic)

L.N.I. Ge Sestri Ponente A.S.D.

C.N. Sampierdarenese S.D.P. (Ellevi)

Spam Ssd (Milo)

C.N. Sampierdarenese S.D.P. (Ellevi)

Amo D'Oro S.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Circ. Nautico Ilva

A.S.D. Palmarese

L.N.I. Cogoleto G.D.P. (Cilrod)

Il Palamito A.S.D.

L.N.I. Cogoleto G.D.P. (Cilrod)

Spam Ssd (Milo)

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

2.050

1.601

1.020

1.301

1.265

992

847

1.209

1.125

844

709

1.119

1.051

799

990

645

569

681

564

538

508

603

2.050

1.601

1.020

1.301

1.265

992

847

1.209

1.125

844

709

1.119

1.051

799

990

645

569

681

564

538

508

603

Federazione Italiana Pesca Sportiva
e Attività Subacquee - F.I.P.S.A.S.

Prova nr. 1
Campo di Gara Vesima
Data 06-10-2024
Società Organizzatrice LNI Cogoleto

Manifestazione Trofeo L.N.I. Cogoleto 2024
Organizzazione Sezione Provinciale di Genova

Classifica INDIVIDUALE di Giornata

Orario
11:13:40

Direttore di Gara
Caorsi Mauro

Giudice di Gara
Costa Claudio
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

32

34

34

Mosca

Salsa

Lume

Poggi

Bruna

Nardo

Bella

Timofte

Sorrentino

Marassà

Traverso

Lionetto

Marcenaro

Valentino

Giuseppe

Federico

Carlo

Claudio angel

Eufrasia

Marco

Mihai

Vincenzo

Paolo

Paolo

Roberto

Gerolamo

Pra' Sapello 1952 A.D.P.S.

Amo D'Oro S.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Spam Ssd (Milo)

L.N.I. Cogoleto G.D.P. (Cilrod)

Pra' Sapello 1952 A.D.P.S.

Spam Ssd (Milo)

C.N. Sampierdarenese S.D.P. (Ellevi)

Amo D'Oro S.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Amo D'Oro S.P.S.D. (Colmic)

Spam Ssd (Milo)

Spam Ssd (Milo)

L.N.I. Cogoleto G.D.P. (Cilrod)

L.N.I. Cogoleto G.D.P. (Cilrod)

7

7

7

8

8

8

9

9

9½

10

10

11

11

562

511

435

364

204

60

211

172

0

20

20

0

0

562

511

435

364

204

60

211

172

0

20

20

0

0

Cap.

Ass.

Ass.
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